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Nom

ROYER Jean
CHARVOLIN
CRUZEIRO José
ROYER Jean
VALSON Florent
CHARVOLIN
RAVEL Jean-
RICCI Simon
KROLIC Jadranko
VALSON Florent
VALSON Florent
BENOIT Pierre
RAVEL Jean-
FROMENTIN Filles
COEUR Bruno
COEUR Dominique
COEUR Dominique
RAVEL Jean-
RAVEL Jean-
PEYRET Roger
COEUR Dominique
COEUR Bruno
FROMENTIN Filles
KROLIC Jadranko
PEYRET Roger
COEUR Dominique
CRUZEIRO José
KROLIC Jadranko
KROLIC Mario
RICCI Simon
COEUR Dominique
COLOMB Michel
BENOIT Pierre
BOUCHET
BENOIT Pierre
BONNETAT André
ROYER Jean
KROLIC Mario
COEUR Bruno
VALSON Florent
JOURNOUD
ROYER Jean
KROLIC Mario
CRUZEIRO José
FROMENTIN Filles
BENOIT Pierre
VALSON Florent
CRUZEIRO José
RICCI Fils

RAVEL Jean-
ROYER Jean
FROMENTIN Filles
CRUZEIRO José
COEUR Bruno
LANGUE Audrey
ROYER Jean
COEUR Dominique
BERNAUD Michel
KROLIC Jadranko
COEUR Dominique
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Pigeon

0452523-12
0451905-12
0453521-12
0452524-12
0452668-12
0451923-12
0452766-12
0453348-12
0452268-12
0452592-12
0037748-12
0453582-12
0452756-12
0494304-12
0453445-12
0453476-12
0451943-12
0452767-12
0452757-12
0452210-12
0451955-12
0453455-12
0037992-12
0452309-12
0452207-12
0451952-12
0453530-12
0452313-12
0452359-12
0453331-12
0451946-12
0452726-12
0453590-12
0037153-12
0453553-12
0494332-12
0452504-12
0452338-12
0453441-12
0037727-12
0453419-12
0452505-12
0452335-12
0453509-12
0452110-12
0453568-12
0037722-12
0453505-12
0453377-12
0452780-12
0494431-12
0037967-12
0453500-12
0453470-12
0451838-12
0452525-12
0451969-12
0452619-12
0452297-12
0451949-12

Px
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Super As Derby Male

Pts

55
57
60
72
89
96

124
36
44
49
55
66
70
72
73
98

106

113

125

127

129
18
19
23
24
24
26
36
42
43
49
50
56
59
60
61
65
68
70
75
75
79
81
86
87
89
89
94

100

112

113
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Enlogement

FIRMINY
FOREZ
GIER
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
RICAMARIE
FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
FOREZ
RICAMARIE
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
GIER
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ
FIRMINY
GIER
RICAMARIE
GIER
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
FIRMINY
SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
FOREZ
GIER
FIRMINY
GIER
SAINT CHAMONT
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FOREZ
GIER

GIER
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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Nom
CHARVOLIN

VALSON Florent

BOUCHET

KROLIC Jadranko
COLOMB Michel

COEUR Bruno
CHARVOLIN
RAVEL Jean-
KROLIC Mario
CHARVOLIN

COLOMB Michel

BENOIT Pierre
BOUCHET

KROLIC Jadranko

COEUR Bruno
PEYRET Roger

VALSON Florent

RICCI Fils
BENOIT Pierre
BENOIT Pierre
HENRY Eliane
HENRY G&S

VALSON Florent

CHARVOLIN

BERNAUD Michel
VALSON Florent
COEUR Dominique
KROLIC Jadranko

CHARVOLIN

COEUR Dominique

PEYRET Roger

COLOMB Michel

KROLIC Mario

GAILLOT Daniel

TOURNEBIZE

SENARD Desire
VALSON Florent

COEUR Bruno
BOUCHET
BENOIT Pierre

Pigeon

0451904-12
0037736-12
0452820-12
0452307-12
0452707-12
0453453-12
0451924-12
0452776-12
0452360-12
0451935-12
0452720-12
0453573-12
0452873-12
0452319-12
0453480-12
0453629-12
0452831-12
0453354-12
0453560-12
0453586-12
0008333-12
0453674-12
0452886-12
0494356-12
0452614-12
0037730-12
0451960-12
0452282-12
0451930-12
0451972-12
0451840-12
0452709-12
0452369-12
0452043-12
0451708-12
0452249-12
0037747-12
0453452-12
0452817-12
0453549-12

Px

PR RPRRPRPRRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRPRERRPRPRPREPREPRERRPRRPREPRERREPRPRRPRRERRERRRER

Pts

11
11
12
14
14
14
15
16
16
16
18
18
19
20
20
22
22
22
22
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
30
31
32
33
33
34
35
35
37
37
40
42
43

Enlogement

FOREZ
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
GIER
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
GIER
FIRMINY
FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT

GIER
GIER
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
RICAMARIE
GIER

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



